

Selfridges Selection Italian Pantry Essentials hamper

Includes: Selfridges Selection whole nocellera olives in brine 510g, Selfridges Selection Sicilian extra-virgin olive oil 500ml, Selfridges Selection balsamic vinegar of Modena 250ml, Seggiano Penne Rigate 500g, Seggiano red pasta sauce 200g, Seggiano olive flatbreads 120g, Seggiano smooth chocolate hazelnut spread 200g, 16" wicker basket

Selfridges Selection whole nocellera olives in brine 510g

Ingredients

Nocellera Olives, Brine (Water, Salt),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 684.0000 per 100g

Energy - kcal 164.0000 per 100g

Fat (g) 15.0000 per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 7.0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 1.0000 per 100g

Salt (g) 3.0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Sicilian extra-virgin olive oil 500ml

Ingredients

Extra virgin olive oil

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Diabetics

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Contains Alcohol

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 3700 per 100g / 555 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 900 per 100g / 135 Per Portion

Fat (g) 100.1 per 100g / 15.0 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.8 per 100g / 2.1 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) No per 100g

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use

Product is ready to eat as supplied

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection balsamic vinegar of Modena 250ml

Ingredients

Cooked grape must, Wine vinegar

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Diabetics
Lactose Intolerance
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 1509 per 100g / 226 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 350 per 100g / 53 Per Portion
Fat (g) 0 per 100g / 0.0 Per Portion
Fat (g) 0 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 82.5 per 100g / 12.4 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 82.5 per 100g / 12.4 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 0.0 per 100g
Protein (g) No per 100g / 0.2 Per Portion
Salt (g) 0.1 per 100g / 0.01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Italy

Seggiano Penne Rigate pasta 500g

Ingredients

Organic Durum **Wheat** Semolina(**Cereals containing gluten,Wheat**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Eggs
Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol
Organic
Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Lactose Intolerance
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1492.0000 per 100g / 1194.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 352.0000 per 100g / 282.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 1.0000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .2000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 72.0000 per 100g / 57.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 4.4996 per 100g / 3.6000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.0000 per 100g / 2.4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 12.0000 per 100g / 9.6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1000 per 100g / .0800 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Seggiano red pasta sauce 200g

Ingredients

Extra- Virgin Olive Oil, Tomatoes, **Cashew Nuts(Nuts)**, Basil, Sea Salt, Pine **Nut**, Onion, Acidity
Regulator: Citric Acid,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Gluten Free

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 60 g

Energy - kJ 2197.0000 per 100g / 1318.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 533.0000 per 100g / 320.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 54.5000 per 100g / 32.7000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.2000 per 100g / 1.3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 5.6000 per 100g / 3.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 3.2000 per 100g / 1.9000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.0000 per 100g / 3.0000 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.0000 per 100g / 1.2000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Seggiano olive flatbreads 120g

Ingredients

Olives, **Wheat** Flour(**Cereals containing gluten**), Extra- Virgin Olive Oil, Sea Salt, Yeast,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Milk

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1613.0000 per 100g / 403.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382.0000 per 100g / 96.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 11.4000 per 100g / 2.9000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.1000 per 100g / .3000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 60.3000 per 100g / 15.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 1.9000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.2999 per 100g / .6000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 8.7000 per 100g / 2.2000 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.0000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Seggiano smooth chocolate hazelnut spread 200g

Ingredients

Hazelnut(Nuts), Cocoa Powder, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil, rice syrup,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Organic

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Lactose Intolerance

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2323.0000 per 100g / 348.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 555.0000 per 100g / 83.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 38.8000 per 100g / 5.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 3.4000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 44.7000 per 100g / 6.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.0000 per 100g / 6.6000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 6.3000 per 100g / .9000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.1000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1000 per 100g / .0150 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy